- Parts list -
Image ID: drawing_PV000.002.962.397_version_003
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 000 906 69 06

THREE-PHASE ALTERNATOR
 [697] PART IS ONLY OR ALSO SUPPLIED AS RECONDITIONED PART
 Code: M274+(M20+-M013/M20+M014)+-(ME05/ME06/ME08/830);
1
20 A 274 155 02 15
 
* BELT PULLEY, POLY-V-BELT
ALTERNATOR
 Code: M274;
Replaced by: A 274 155 03 15
1
20 A 274 155 00 00
 
* BELT PULLEY, POLY-V-BELT
ALTERNATOR TO A0009066906
 Code: M274;
1
40 A 660 156 00 24

* SHIELDING CAP
 Code: M274;
1
100 N 910143 008011 HEXALOBULAR BOLT
MOUNTING, GENERATOR; M8X90
 Code: M274+-(ME04/ME05/ME06/ME08);
2
Vehicle WDDZF4KB8HA073592
(C213_FW)
E 300 4MATIC Sedan
Color 799 - designo diamond white
bright
Equipment 131 - black
FIN: WDD2130491A073592 Assortment class PC
Group 54 Electrical equipment and
instruments
Sub-group 026 Three-phase alternator
© Copyright 2022
Mercedes-Benz A
G
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG